6.1 Optolita UAB  •  Tel.: +370 5 272 99 00  •  Fax: +370 5 272 92 99  •  info@eksmaoptics.com  •  www.eksmaoptics.com
Optical Systems
Optical Systems
Optical Systems
Selection Guide
See page
Optical Systems
F-Theta Lens 6.2

connecting
cones 820-0250
ORDERING INFORMATION
990-0100-A1 1” Positioner with ring A1
990-0200-A2 2” Positioner with ring A2
990-0100-B1 1” Positioner with ring B1
990-0200-B2 2” Positioner with ring B2
990-0100-W0.8 1” Positioner with ring W0.8
Y-Z Positioner for Lens,
Pinholes and Objectives990-0100 • 990-0200
Y-Z Positioner 990-0050 ac-
cepts optics Ø25.4 mm. Optics is